
Visakhapatnam - Allahabad Kumbh Mela Special/08519X - Exp - ECoR 
VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction to ALD/Allahabad 

32h 10m - 1405 km - 16 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VSKP Visakhapatnam
Junction

23:50 0 1 0 67 6 ECoR

2 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 00:45 00:50 5m 0 2 61 70 58 ECoR
3 CHE Srikakulam Road 01:50 01:52 2m 0 2 131 69 30 ECoR
4 PSA Palasa 02:55 02:57 2m 0 2 204 66 24 ECoR
5 BAM Brahmapur 04:05 04:10 5m 0 2 278 71 20 ECoR
6 KUR Khurda Road Junction 06:15 06:25 10m 0 2 425 33 16 ECoR
7 BBS Bhubaneswar 07:00 07:05 5m 0 2 444 47 33 ECoR
8 CTC Cuttack Junction 07:40 07:45 5m 0 2 472 46 28 ECoR
9 BHC Bhadrak 10:15 10:17 2m 0 2 588 91 17 ECoR
10 BLS Baleshwar 10:58 11:00 2m 0 2 650 79 17 SER
11 HIJ Hijli 12:25 12:30 5m 1 2 762 57 44 SER
12 ADRA Adra Junction 15:30 15:40 10m 1 2 935 25 185 SER
13 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 18:35 18:45 10m 3 2 1007 82 235 ECR
14 KQR Koderma Junction 19:53 19:55 2m 0 2 1101 44 ECR
15 GAYA Gaya Junction 21:40 21:45 5m 1 2 1178 66 109 ECR
16 SSM Sasaram Junction 23:18 23:20 2m 2 2 1281 25 108 ECR
17 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
03:30 03:40 10m 0 3 1383 5 79 ECR

18 ALD Allahabad 08:00 0 3 1405 - NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 24 2024 (03:09)

Apr 24 2024 (03:09)

1

1


